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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 469 (Not set out) First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018

State Health Services (43000) $57,247,739 $57,356,929

Veterans Care Center Operations (43013) $57,247,739 $57,356,929

Fund Sources:

General $0 $50,000

Special $33,538,822 $33,548,012

Dedicated Special Revenue $70,000 $120,000

Federal Trust $23,638,917 $23,638,917
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